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Q1 - Mental Health Community Counseling Track Please respond to each of the following
questions in terms of your overall satisfaction with the training and preparation you
received in the following areas, while as a student at Indiana University:

-

Highly prepared r

Adequately prepared E M Professional Identity as a mental health counselor
M Ethical and legal behaviors consistent with counseling profession
- M Human growth, development and behavior
. M Biological foundations of human development and behavior
Sensitivity to and understanding of multicultural and social justice issues
'- M Individual counseling skills
NE”“ELSEEDF;:.’E':' or M Group counseling skills
pared L M Counseling theory and current research-based protocols
- M Career counseling theory and skills, career development and the role of wor...
- M Response to role and practice of supervision

B Knowledge of assessment and measurement

-

M Psychopathology, diagnostic classifications and psychopharmacology
Minimally prepared l Counseling outcome and process research to be able to integrate research in...

M Professional service and leadership within the mental health field
u

Mot at all prepared
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Question

Professional Identity
as a mental health
counselor

Ethical and legal
behaviors consistent
with counseling
profession

Human growth,
development and
behavior

Biological
foundations of
human development
and behavior
Sensitivity to and
understanding of
multicultural and
social justice issues
Individual counseling
skills

Group counseling
skills

Counseling theory
and current research-
based protocols
Career counseling
theory and skills,
career development
and the role of work
across the lifespan
Response to role and
practice of
supervision
Knowledge of
assessment and
measurement
Psychopathology,
diagnostic
classifications and
psychopharmacology
Counseling outcome
and process research
to be able to
integrate research
into the practice of
evidence-based
professional

Highly
prepared

16.00%

56.00%

36.00%

12.00%

48.00%

48.00%

24.00%

20.00%

24.00%

24.00%

12.00%

24.00%

8.00%

4

14

12

12

Adequately
prepared

80.00%

36.00%

52.00%

52.00%

48.00%

44.00%

48.00%

64.00%

56.00%

52.00%

40.00%

48.00%

48.00%

20

13

13

12

11

12

16

14

13

10

12

12

Neither
prepared
or not
prepared

0.00%

4.00%

0.00%

16.00%

4.00%

0.00%

20.00%

0.00%

8.00%

12.00%

28.00%

16.00%

24.00%

Minimally
prepared

4.00%

4.00%

12.00%

12.00%

0.00%

8.00%

8.00%

8.00%

12.00%

8.00%

16.00%

8.00%

16.00%

Not at all
prepared

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.00%

0.00%

4.00%

4.00%

4.00%

4.00%

Total

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25



counseling

Professional service
and leadership within
the mental health
field

14

28.00%

7

32.00%

8

24.00%

6

16.00%

4

0.00%

0

25



